Product benefits
Simple direct replacement for conventional incandescent lamps
The same pleasant quality of light as that of an incandescent lamp
Instant 100 % light, no warm-up time
Contains no mercury, can be thrown away with normal household waste
UV filter
Product features
Average life: 2,000 h

30 W 230 V E14 1.00 97.0 mm 35.0 mm Yes C Any
30 W 230 V E27 1.00 98.5 mm 35.0 mm Yes C Any
30 W 240 V B22D 1.00 97.0 mm 35.0 mm Yes C Any
30 W 240 V E14 1.00 104.0 mm 35.0 mm Yes C Any
Product family datasheet
__
July 17, 2012, 16:14:45 © 2012, OSRAM AG. All rights reserved.
HALOGEN ECO PRO CLASSIC B Page 5 of 7
46 W 230 V E14 1.00 104.0 mm 35.0 mm Yes C Any
46 W 230 V E27 1.00 98.5 mm 35.0 mm Yes C Any
46 W 240 V B22D 1.00 97.0 mm 35.0 mm Yes C Any
46 W 240 V E14 1.00 104.0 mm 35.0 mm Yes C Any
Product description Burning position ILCOS Light center length (LCL) Lumen main.fact.at end of
nom.life time
Mercury-free New article
20 W 230 V E14 Any HSGSB/C/UB-20-230-E14 67.0 mm 0.80 Yes NEW
30 W 230 V E14 Any HSGSB/C/UB-30-230-E14 67.0 mm 0.80 Yes NEW
30 W 230 V E27 Any HSGSB/C/UB-30-230-E27 67.0 mm 0.80 Yes NEW
30 W 240 V B22D Any HSGSB/C/UB-30-240-B22D 67.0 mm 0.80 Yes NEW
30 W 240 V E14 Any HSGSB/C/UB-30-240-E14 67.0 mm 0.80 Yes NEW
46 W 230 V E14 Any HSGSB/C/UB-46-230-E14 67.0 mm 0.80 Yes NEW
46 W 230 V E27 Any HSGSB/C/UB-46-230-E27 67.0 mm 0.80 Yes NEW
46 W 240 V B22D Any HSGSB/C/UB-46-240-B22D 67.0 mm 0.80 Yes NEW
46 W 240 V E14 Any HSGSB/C/UB-46-240-E14 67.0 mm 0.80 Yes NEW
1) At 1 s on / 1 s off
Product family datasheet
__
July 17, 2012, 16:14:45 © 2012, OSRAM AG. All rights reserved.